压敏电阻器
Varistors                              页码：1 / 10
一、PART NUMBER CODE 零件号代码（例）
TR 10D 621 K P O S 7 C B 3P2 E
Series
Name
系列
名称

1) Please do not exceed the maximum working current or working voltage during use;
使用时请不要超过最大工作电流或工作电压；
2) Please do not exceed the allowable working temperature range when using
使用时请不要超过许可工作温度范围；
3) Poor heat dissipation (Due to poor heat dissipation, this component may therefore burn out)
散热不良（由于散热不良，本元件可能因此烧毁）；
4) Please do not exceed the specified vibration, impact (drop, etc.), and pressure;
请不要超过规定的振动、冲击(跌落等)与压力;
5) Please do not fall during use, as it may cause the product to break or be damaged due to excessive
compression or impact;
使用时请不要跌落会造成产品因过度挤压、冲击导致元件破裂、缺损;
压敏电阻器
Varistors                              页码：9 / 10
附尺寸参数：                                                           单位（mm)
规格型号 D T H F L d 备注
TR07D221KPSS6BB20NE 9.5 4.0 12.5 5±1 ≥20 0.55±0.05 散料
TR07D241KPSS6BB3P3E 9.5 4.2 12.5 5±1 3.3±0.5 0.55±0.05 散料
TR07D241KVSS6BA16PE 9.5 4.4 12.5 5±1 16±1 0.55±0.05 编带
TR07D271KPSS6BB3P3E 9.5 4.4 12.5 5±1 3.3±0.5 0.55±0.05 散料
TR07D271KVSS6BB20NE 9.5 4.6 12.5 5±1 ≥20 0.55±0.05 散料
TR07D431KVSS6BB20NE 9.5 5.3 12.5 5±1 ≥20 0.55±0.05 散料
TR07D471KPSS6BB20NE 9.5 5.2 12.5 5±1 ≥20 0.55±0.05 散料
TR07D471KVSS6CB3P0E 9.5 5.4 12.5 5±1 3.0±0.5 0.55±0.05 散料
TR07D511KPSS6BB3P5E 9.5 5.4 12.5 5±1 3.5±0.5 0.55±0.05 散料
TR07D511KVAS6BB3P5E 9.5 5.6 15.5 5±1 3.5±0.5 0.55±0.05 散料
TR07D561KVSS6BB20NE 9.5 5.7 12.4 5±1 ≥20 0.55±0.05 散料
TR07D821KVSS6BB12PE 9.5 6.6 12.5 5±1 13.5±1.5 0.55±0.05 散料
TR10D431KPSS8CB20NE 12.5 5.5 15.5 7.5±1 ≥20 0.70±0.05 散料
TR10D431KVSS6CB25NE 12.5 5.8 15.5 7.5±1 ≥20 0.70±0.05 散料
TR10D471KPSS8CB3P5E 12.5 5.6 15.5 7.5±1 3.5±0.5 0.70±0.05 散料
TR10D511KPSS8CB20NE 12.5 5.8 15.5 7.5±1 ≥20 0.70±0.05 散料
TR10D561KPSS8CB8P0E 12.5 5.9 15.5 7.5±1 8.0±1.0 0.70±0.05 散料
TR10D561KPSS8CB6P0E 12.5 5.9 15.5 7.5±1 6.0±1.0 0.70±0.05 散料
TR10D561KVSS7CB12PE 12.5 6.2 15.5 7.5±1 13.5±1.5 0.70±0.05 散料
TR10D821KPSS7CB12PE 13.0 6.8 16.0 7.5±1 13.5±1.5 0.70±0.05 散料
TR10D102KPAS8CB6P0E 12.5 7.5 19.5 7.5±1 6.0±1.0 0.70±0.05 散料
TR14D471KPOS8CB20NE 16.5 5.6 19.5 7.5±1 ≥20 0.80±0.05 散料
TR14D471KVSS8CB3P5E 16.5 5.9 19.5 7.5±1 3.5±0.5 0.80±0.05 散料
TR14D511KVOS8CB20NE 16.5 5.8 19.5 7.5±1 ≥20 0.80±0.05 散料
TR14D561KVAS8CB3P5E 16.5 6.2 21.5 7.5±1 3.5±0.5 0.80±0.05 散料
TR14D821KVSS8CB12PE 16.5 7.2 19.5 7.5±1 13.5±1.5 0.80±0.05 散料
TR14D102KPAS8CB6P0E 17.0 7.5 23.5 7.5±1 6.0±1.0 0.80±0.05 散料
TR20D471KVSS1DB3P5E 22.5 6.4 25.5 10±1 3.5±0.5 1.00±0.10 散料
TR20D102KPSS1DB6P0E 22.5 7.9 25.5 10±1 6.0±1.0 1.00±0.10 散料
压敏电阻器
Varistors                              页码：10 / 10

（8/20uS）
额定
功率
最大能量
（10/1000u
)
V1mA VAC VDC VP IP Imax P Wmax
(V) (V) (V) (A) (A) (A) (W) (J)
TR07D221KPSS6BB20NE 220±10% 140 180 360 10 1200 0.25 14
TR07D241KPSS6BB3P3E 240±10% 150 200 395 10 1200 0.25 15
TR07D241KVSS6BA16PE 240±10% 150 200 395 10 1750 0.25 18
TR07D271KPSS6BB3P3E 270±10% 175 225 455 10 1200 0.25 18
TR07D271KVSS6BB20NE 270±10% 175 225 455 10 1750 0.25 22
TR07D431KVSS6BB20NE 430±10% 275 350 710 10 1750 0.25 22
TR07D471KPSS6BB20NE 470±10% 300 385 775 10 1200 0.25 30
TR07D471KVSS6CB3P0E 470±10% 300 385 775 10 1750 0.25 37
TR07D511KPSS6BB3P5E 510±10% 320 410 845 10 1200 0.25 33
TR07D511KVAS6BB3P5E 510±10% 320 410 845 10 1750 0.25 41
TR07D561KVSS6BB20NE 560±10% 350 460 930 10 1750 0.25 41
TR07D821KVSS6BB12PE 820±10% 510 670 1355 10 1750 0.25 52
TR10D431KPSS8CB20NE 430±10% 275 350 710 25 2500 0.40 65
TR10D431KVSS6CB25NE 430±10% 275 350 710 25 3500 0.40 80
TR10D471KPSS8CB3P5E 470±10% 300 385 775 25 2500 0.40 70
TR10D511KPSS8CB20NE 510±10% 320 410 845 25 2500 0.40 70
TR10D561KPSS8CB8P0E 560±10% 350 460 930 25 2500 0.40 70
TR10D561KPSS8CB6P0E 560±10% 350 460 930 25 2500 0.40 70
TR10D561KVSS7CB12PE 560±10% 350 460 930 25 3500 0.40 92
TR10D821KPSS7CB12PE 820±10% 510 670 1355 25 2500 0.40 85
TR10D102KPAS8CB6P0E 1000±10% 625 825 1650 25 2500 0.40 102
TR14D471KPOS8CB20NE 470±10% 300 385 775 50 4500 0.60 125
TR14D471KVSS8CB3P5E 470±10% 300 385 775 50 6000 0.60 156
TR14D511KVOS8CB20NE 510±10% 320 410 845 50 6000 0.60 175
TR14D561KVAS8CB3P5E 560±10% 350 460 930 50 6000 0.60 185
TR14D821KVSS8CB12PE 820±10% 510 670 1355 50 6000 0.60 230
TR14D102KPAS8CB6P0E 1000±10% 625 825 1650 50 4500 0.60 190
TR20D471KVSS1DB3P5E 470±10% 30 385 775 100 10000 1.00 320
TR20D102KPSS1DB6P0E 1000±10% 625 825 1650 100 6500 1.00 342